2022 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Presented by lowa Farm Bureau

1A DISTRICT HOSTED By Bishop Garrigan (Spring Valley GC) May 16 @ 10:00 AM

Sectional at South O'Brien, Paullina (Primghar GC):

Name
Indiv. Dist. Qualifer:  Braydan Perkins
Indiv. Dist. Qualifer: Alec De Boer

Medalist: Braydan Perkins
Medalist Runner-up: Alec De Boer
3rd Gannon Rockman
4th Hudson Hansen
Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School
GTRA

George-Little Rock

Sectional at Nashua-Plainfield (Nashua Town & CC):

Name
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Noah Atkinson
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Adam Wyborny

Medalist: Noah Atkinson
Medalist Runner-up: Mitchell Staudt
3rd Nolan Reser
4th Drew Rodruck
Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School

North Butler, Greene
Nashua-Plainfield
Clarksville

Sectional at Lake Mills (Rice Lake GC):
Name

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Logan Knudson

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Drew Wilder

Medalist: Bennett Berger
Medalist Runner-up: Tim Castle
3rd Denton Kingland
4th Garrett Ham
Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School
Lake Mills

Newman Catholic, Mason City
Bishop Garrigan, Algona

Sectional at St. Edmond, Fort Dodge (Lakeside GC):

Name
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Caleb Schaeffer
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Max Nielsen

Medalist: Caleb Schaeffer
Medalist Runner-up: Jacob Estrada

Grade School
12 Harris-Lake Park
11 Trinity Christian
12 Harris-Lake Park
11 Trinity Christian
11 Brian Luenberger
10 GTRA
Grade School
1 West Fork, Sheffield
1M1 Rockford
1 West Fork, Sheffield
12 North Butler, Greene
9 North Butler, Greene
12 Nashua-Plainfield
Grade School
12 North lowa, Buffalo Center
12 Northwood-Kensett
12 Lake Mills
12 Newman Catholic
11 Lake Mills
10 Lake Mills
Grade School
1 St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
12 IKM-Manning

1"
11

St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
Coon Rapids-Bayard

Score
81
81

81
81
84
85

Score
345
367

Score
78
87

78
80
86
87

Score
344
370
385

Score
85
87

67
80
82
82

Score
316
347
366

Score
81
85

81
85



3rd
4th

Max Nielsen
Preston Bennett

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Audubon

12
11

IKM-Manning
Madrid

85
89

Score
363
364

1A DISTRICT HOSTED By East Buchanan, Winthrop (Pheasant Ridge in Cedar Falls) Tues, May 17 @ 10:00 AM
Sectional at North Tama, Traer (Traer GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Michael Schrier
Trent Whitmore

Cruz Dedong
Mason Martin
Eddie Burgess
Owen Cook

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Montezuma
BCLUW, Conrad

Sectional at Edgewood-Colesburg (Woods Edge GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name

Brandon Cushion
Shaun Klimesh
Oliver Schmitt

Jack Wiskus
Garrett Waterhouse
Jacob Goedken
Korey Putz

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at East Buchanan, Winthrop (Buffalo Creek):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School

Starmont
Edgewood-Colesburg
Clayton Ridge

Name
Calvin Rowenhorst
Henry Schmidt

Ben Hesner
Daniel Stahl
Hayden Nelson
Eli Brandt

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at Marquette Catholic, Bellevue (Bellevue GC):

School

East Buchanan, Winthrop
AGWSR, Ackley

Don Bosco, Gilbertville

Name

Grade School
1 North Tama, Traer
1 North Tama, Traer
10 Montezuma
10 BCLUW, Conrad
12 Montezuma
1 Montezuma
Grade School
11 West Central, Maynard
12 South Winneshiek
10 Turkey Valley
12 Edgewood-Colesburg
12 Starmont
12 Starmont
12 Edgewood-Colesburg
Grade School
10 Waterloo Christian
11 North-Linn, Troy Mills
11 East Buchanan, Winthrop
12 AGWSR, Ackley
10 East Buchanan, Winthrop
11 AGWSR, Ackley
Grade School

Score
84
85

75
76
76
78

Score
309
334

Score
91
93
93

81
83
85
89

Score
352
362
380

Score
81
87

70
72
74
78

Score
306
316
345

Score



Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Cale Crist
JR Wauford

Cale Crist

JR Wauford
Alex Bock
Brayden Boots

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Lisbon
Easton Valley

10
12

10
12
11
11

Midland
Prince of Peace

Midland

Prince of Peace
Lisbon

Lisbon

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Winfield-Mt. Union (Pleasant Valley, lowa City) May 16 @ 9:00 AM
Sectional at Mount Ayr (Mount Ayr GCC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Wyatt Carloson
Danny Thomlinson

Ryan Stiles

Sam Goodrick
Wyatt Carloson
Danny Thomlinson

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at English Valleys, North English (Knoll Ridge GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
Earlham
Wayne, Corydon

Name
Quinn Miller
Camden Kennebeck

Eli Marsh
Gage Heyne
Kaden Hall
Jace Rempel

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

English Valleys, North English
Hillcrest Academy

Highland, Riverside

Sectional at New London (Deerwood GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Carter Loyd
Jake Edwards

Sawyer Stout
Weston Miller
Caden Sprouse
Cole Kindred

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Keota
New London

Grade School
12 East Union, Afton
12 East Union, Afton
10 Earlham
11 Earlham
12 East Union, Afton
12 East Union, Afton
Grade School
11 lowa Valley, Marengo
1 HLV, Victor
10 English Valleys, North English
9 English Valleys, North English
12 English Valleys, North English
11 Hillcrest Academy
Grade School
10 Winfield-Mt. Union
9 Winfield-Mt. Union
10 Keota
1 New London
1 Keota
10 Keota

80
89

80
89
90
90

Score
370
382

Score
89
90

78
79
89
90

Score
357
393

Score
92
92

82
85
87
89

Score
351
381
386

Score
93
93

84
85
90
91

Score
356
365



Sectional at North Mahaska, New Sharon (Prairie Knolls CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Wapello

Name

Brock Manser
Logan Smith
Cole Keller

Nash Smith
Clay Murse
Brock Manser
Dodge Duke

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

North Mahaska
Lynnville-Sully
Sigourney

Southeast Warren, Liberty Center

Martensdale-St. Marys

North Mahaska

Southeast Warren, Libertry Center

Grade School
12
9 Moravia
11
11
11 Sigourney
12
12

North Mahaska

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Boyer Valley & Denison (Majestic Hills in Denison) May 16 @ 9:30 AM
Sectional at Kingsley-Pierson (Brookside GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Cory Bantam
Brady Thompson

Vincent Koelling
Drew Kluender
Emerson Pratt
Cory Bantam

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap (Dunlap GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
Kingsley-Pierson
Woodbury Central
Weswood, Sloan

Name
Kamron Brownlee
Caleb Oakleaf

Chase Jahde
Adam Puck
Lane Sundberg
Ben Nichols

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Boyer Valley, Dunlap
CAM

St. Albert, Council Bluffs

Sectional at Sidney (Freemont County GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Name

Lincoln Palmer
Kyler Williams
Jake Oathoudt
Hunter Crill

Grade School
12 Woodbine
12 Logan-Magnolia
10 Kingsley-Pierson
10 Woodbury Central
11 Kingsley-Pierson
12 Woodbine
Grade School
11 Griswold
12 Griswold
9 CAM
12 Boyer Valley, Dunlap
12 St. Albert, Council Bluffs
11 Boyer Valley, Dunlap
Grade School
10 East Mills
10 East Mills
12 Southwest Valley
12 Southwest Valley

383

Score
83
89
89

80
83
83
86

Score
343
358
366

Score
87
95

81
83
87
87

Score
348
354
359

Score
82
84

78
79
80
80

Score
322
350
351

Score
90
91
91
91



Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Hayden Thompson
Cole Jorgensen
Kyle Beam

Jake Malcom

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at Newell-Fonda (Newell Municipal GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School

Sidney
Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Bedford

Name
Mason Laven
Mason Dicks
Toby Jones

Mason Laven
Landen Reuter
Jackson Marnach
Carter Wilken

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Akron-Westfield
Gehlen Catholic

9 Sidney

12 Sidney

12 Sidney

12 Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Grade School

12 St. Mary, Storm Lake

1 Newell-Fonda

12 St. Mary, Storm Lake

12 St. Mary, Storm Lake

10 Gehlen Catholic

10 Akron-Westfield

10 Akron-Westfield

81
82
84
86

Score
341
359
364

Score
79
85
85

79
80
80
81

Score
336
341
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