2022 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Presented by Iowa Farm Bureau

1A DISTRICT HOSTED	By Bishop Garrigan (Spring Valley	GC) May 16 @	10:00 AM	
Sectional at South O'l	Brien, Paullina (Primghar GC):			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifer:	Braydan Perkins	12	Harris-Lake Park	81
Indiv. Dist. Qualifer:	Alec De Boer	11	Trinity Christian	81
Medalist:	Braydan Perkins	12	Harris-Lake Park	81
Medalist Runner-up:	Alec De Boer	11	Trinity Christian	81
3rd	Gannon Rockman	11	Brian Luenberger	84
4th	Hudson Hansen	10	GTRA	85
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	GTRA			345
	George-Little Rock			367
Sectional at Nashua-F	Plainfield (Nashua Town & CC):			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Noah Atkinson	11	West Fork, Sheffield	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Adam Wyborny	11	Rockford	87
Medalist:	Noah Atkinson	11	West Fork, Sheffield	78
Medalist Runner-up:	Mitchell Staudt	12	North Butler, Greene	80
3rd	Nolan Reser	9	North Butler, Greene	86
4th	Drew Rodruck	12	Nashua-Plainfield	87
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	North Butler, Greene			344
	Nashua-Plainfield			370
	Clarksville			385
Sectional at Lake Mills	s (Rice Lake GC):			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Logan Knudson	12	North Iowa, Buffalo Center	85
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Drew Wilder	12	Northwood-Kensett	87
Medalist:	Bennett Berger	12	Lake Mills	67
Medalist Runner-up:	Tim Castle	12	Newman Catholic	80
3rd	Denton Kingland	11	Lake Mills	82
4th	Garrett Ham	10	Lake Mills	82
Qualifying teams from t				
	School			Score
	Lake Mills			316
	Newman Catholic, Mason City			347
	Bishop Garrigan, Algona			366
Sectional at St. Edmond, Fort Dodge (Lakeside GC):				
Indiv Diet Ouelifier	Name Caleb Schaeffer	<u>Grade</u>	St. Edmond. Fort Dodgo	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Caleb Schaeπer Max Nielsen	11 12	St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	81 85
mur. Dist. Qualifier:	IVIAX INICISCII	۱∠	IKM-Manning	85
Medalist:	Caleb Schaeffer	11	St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	81
Medalist Runner-up:	Jacob Estrada	11	Coon Rapids-Bayard	85
			z z z	

3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the	Max Nielsen Preston Bennett he sectional:	12 11	IKM-Manning Madrid	85 89
,g	School			Score
	Coon Rapids-Bayard Audubon			363 364
	By East Buchanan, Winthrop (Pheasa	nt Ridge in (Cedar Falls) Tues, May 17 @ 10:00 /	AM
Sectional at North Tan		Crada	Sahaal	Saara
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Michael Schrier	<u>Grade</u> 11	<u>School</u> North Tama, Traer	<u>Score</u> 84
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Trent Whitmore	11	North Tama, Traer	85
Medalist:	Cruz DeJong	10	Montezuma	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Mason Martin	10	BCLUW, Conrad	76
3rd	Eddie Burgess	12	Montezuma	76
4th	Owen Cook	11	Montezuma	78
Qualifying teams from the				
	School			<u>Score</u>
	Montezuma			309
	BCLUW, Conrad			334
Sectional at Edgewoo	d-Colesburg (Woods Edge GC):	Cuada	Cahaal	Saara
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Brandon Cushion	<u>Grade</u> 11	School West Control Maynard	<u>Score</u> 91
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Shaun Klimesh	12	West Central, Maynard South Winneshiek	93
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Oliver Schmitt	10	Turkey Valley	93
marv. Dist. Quamici.	Chiver Committee	10	rancy valley	33
Medalist:	Jack Wiskus	12	Edgewood-Colesburg	81
Medalist Runner-up:	Garrett Waterhouse	12	Starmont	83
3rd	Jacob Goedken	12	Starmont	85
4th	Korey Putz	12	Edgewood-Colesburg	89
Qualifying teams from the				
	School			Score
	Starmont			352
	Edgewood-Colesburg Clayton Ridge			362 380
	Clayton Ridge			300
Sectional at East Buch	nanan, Winthrop (Buffalo Creek):			
	Name	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Calvin Rowenhorst	10	Waterloo Christian	81
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Henry Schmidt	11	North-Linn, Troy Mills	87
Madaliat.	Dan Haanar	11	Foot Duckeyer Winthrey	70
Medalist:	Ben Hesner Daniel Stahl	11 12	East Buchanan, Winthrop AGWSR, Ackley	70 72
Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	Hayden Nelson	10	East Buchanan, Winthrop	74
4th	Eli Brandt	11	AGWSR, Ackley	78
Qualifying teams from the				. 0
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	School			Score
	East Buchanan, Winthrop			306
	AGWSR, Ackley			316
	Don Bosco, Gilbertville			345
Sectional at Marquette Catholic, Bellevue (Bellevue GC):				
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Cale Crist JR Wauford	10 12	Midland Prince of Peace	80 89	
marvi bioti quamiori	on wadion		Times of Fodos	00	
Medalist:	Cale Crist	10	Midland	80	
Medalist Runner-up:	JR Wauford	12	Prince of Peace	89	
3rd	Alex Bock	11	Lisbon	90	
4th	Brayden Boots	11	Lisbon	90	
Qualifying teams from	School			Score	
	<u>School</u> Lisbon			370	
	Easton Valley			382	
	•				
1A DISTRICT HOSTEL	D BY Winfield-Mt. Union (Pleasant Valley,	lowa City) May 16 @ 9:00 AM		
Sectional at Mount Ay	,		, .,		
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	Score	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Wyatt Carloson	12	East Union, Afton	89	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Danny Thomlinson	12	East Union, Afton	90	
Madaliat.	Duar Otilaa	40	E aulla aura	70	
Medalist:	Ryan Stiles Sam Goodrick	10 11	Earlham Earlham	78 79	
Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	Wyatt Carloson	12	East Union, Afton	79 89	
4th	Danny Thomlinson	12	East Union, Afton	90	
Qualifying teams from	•	12	East Officht, Attorn	00	
, 3	<u>School</u>			Score	
	Earlham			357	
	Wayne, Corydon			393	
Sectional at English \	/alleys, North English (Knoll Ridge GC):				
J	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Quinn Miller	11	Iowa Valley, Marengo	92	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Camden Kennebeck	11	HLV, Victor	92	
Medalist:	Eli Marsh	10	English Valleys, North English	82	
Medalist Runner-up:	Gage Heyne	9	English Valleys, North English	85	
3rd	Kaden Hall	12	English Valleys, North English	87	
4th	Jace Rempel	11	Hillcrest Academy	89	
Qualifying teams from				_	
	School Notice in the second			Score 0.5.4	
	English Valleys, North English			351 381	
	Hillcrest Academy Highland, Riverside			386	
	riigilialia, ravereide			000	
Sectional at New Lon	Sectional at New London (Deerwood GC):				
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Carter Loyd	10	Winfield-Mt. Union	93	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jake Edwards	9	Winfield-Mt. Union	93	
Medalist:	Sawyer Stout	10	Keota	84	
Medalist Runner-up:					
Medalist Kullilei-up.	Weston Miller	11	New London	85	
3rd	•	11 11	New London Keota	85 90	
3rd 4th	Weston Miller Caden Sprouse Cole Kindred				
3rd	Weston Miller Caden Sprouse Cole Kindred the sectional:	11	Keota	90 91	
3rd 4th	Weston Miller Caden Sprouse Cole Kindred the sectional: School	11	Keota	90 91 Score	
3rd 4th	Weston Miller Caden Sprouse Cole Kindred the sectional:	11	Keota	90 91	

Wapello 383

	1			
Sectional at North Ma	haska, New Sharon (Prairie Knolls CC):			
oodional at Horal ma	Name	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brock Manser	12	Southeast Warren, Liberty Center	83
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Logan Smith	9	Moravia	89
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Cole Keller	11	Martensdale-St. Marys	89
ilidiv. Dist. Qualifier.	Cole Reliei	11	Marterisuale-St. Marys	09
Medalist:	Nash Smith	11	North Mahaska	80
Medalist Runner-up:	Clay Murse	11	Sigourney	83
3rd	Brock Manser	12	Southeast Warren, Libertry Center	83
4th	Dodge Duke	12	North Mahaska	86
Qualifying teams from t	<u> </u>			
,,	School			Score
	North Mahaska			343
	Lynnville-Sully			358
	Sigourney			366
	5 ,			
1A DISTRICT HOSTED	DBY Boyer Valley & Denison (Majestic Hi	IIs in Deni	ison) May 16 @ 9:30 AM	
Sectional at Kingsley-	Pierson (Brookside GC):			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Cory Bantam	12	Woodbine	87
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brady Thompson	12	Logan-Magnolia	95
Medalist:	Vincent Koelling	10	Kingsley-Pierson	81
Medalist Runner-up:	Drew Kluender	10	Woodbury Central	83
3rd	Emerson Pratt	11	Kingsley-Pierson	87
4th	Cory Bantam	12	Woodbine	87
Qualifying teams from t				_
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Kingsley-Pierson			348
	Woodbury Central			354
	Weswood, Sloan			359
Sectional at Boyer Va	lley, Dunlap (Dunlap GC):			
Sectional at Boyer va		<u>Grade</u>	School	Scoro
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Kamron Brownlee	11	Griswold	<u>Score</u> 82
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Caleb Oakleaf	12	Griswold	84
ilidiv. Dist. Qualifier.	Caleb Carleai	12	Griswold	04
Medalist:	Chase Jahde	9	CAM	78
Medalist Runner-up:	Adam Puck	12	Boyer Valley, Dunlap	79
3rd	Lane Sundberg	12	St. Albert, Council Bluffs	80
4th	Ben Nichols	11	Boyer Valley, Dunlap	80
Qualifying teams from t			Boyor valley, Barriap	00
Qualitying tourno nom t	School			Score
	Boyer Valley, Dunlap			322
	CAM			350
	St. Albert, Council Bluffs			351
Sectional at Sidney (Freemont County GC):				
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Lincoln Palmer	10	East Mills	90
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Kyler Williams	10	East Mills	91
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jake Oathoudt	`12	Southwest Valley	91
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Hunter Crill	12	Southwest Valley	91

Medalist:	Hayden Thompson	9	Sidney	81
Medalist Runner-up:	Cole Jorgensen	12	Sidney	82
3rd	Kyle Beam	12	Sidney	84
4th	Jake Malcom	12	Fremont-Mills, Tabor	86
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	School			<u>Score</u>
	Sidney			341
	Fremont-Mills, Tabor			359
	Bedford			364
-				
Sectional at Newell-Fo	onda (Newell Municipal GC):			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Mason Laven	12	St. Mary, Storm Lake	79
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Mason Dicks	11	Newell-Fonda	85
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Toby Jones	12	St. Mary, Storm Lake	85
NA 12 - 4 -	Marantana	40	Ot Marris Otamos Labor	70
Medalist:	Mason Laven	12	St. Mary, Storm Lake	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Landen Reuter	10	Gehlen Catholic	80
3rd	Jackson Marnach	10	Akron-Westfield	80
4th	Carter Wilken	10	Akron-Westfield	81
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Akron-Westfield			336
	Gehlen Catholic			341